
DETAILS OF AWARD OF CONTRACT FOR TENDER NO IISER-PUR-0218-16 

1 Tender No  
 

IISER-PUR-0218-16 
 

2 Name of Item  
 

Stand Alone Zebrafish System. 

3 Mode of Tendering  
 

Press Tender  

4 Number of Bids Received & 
Name of Bidder  
 

01 Nos  
Name of Party  
1. Samitek Instruments, New Delhi  

5 Number of Bids Qualified 
Technically & Name of Bidders 
  

01 Nos  
Name of Party  
1. Samitek Instruments, New Delhi 

6 Contract/Order Awarded to  
 

Principal Company – Tecniplast S.p.A, Italy  
Indian Agent -Samitek Instruments, New Delhi 
 

7 Awarded on the Basis of  
 

Technically Qualified. 

8 Purchase Order No  
 

IISER/PUR/LS/0218/16/1115 

9 Purchase Order Value  
 

Euro – 99646.80 

 



~I'(ffitl fq~1I"1 fu~ ~ ~~'t"i~I"1 't"if'(.4I"1, ~ 
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION AND RESEARCH (IISER), PUNE 

An Autonomous Insti tution, Ministry of Human Resource Development, Govt. of India IISER PUNE Dr Homi Bhabha Road Pune 411008 

PURCHASE QRDER 

For Correspondence Please quote the P.Q.No & Date 
Tecniplast S.p.A P.Q.No IISER/PUR/LS/0218/16/1115 
Via 1 Maggio 6, 21020 Buguggiate, P.Q.date 06/12/2016 
Varese Italy Your Ref# SAM/SNP/277/16 

Date: 06/07/2016 
Dear Sirs, 
We are pleased to place our firm order on you as per your above quotations for supply of the below mentioned material s as 
per Terms & Conditions printed overleaf. Delivery on or before 30 April 2017 

Shipping Price terms Payment terms Loading Port Destination Port Currency 
Mode 

i 
I 

! 
By Sea CIF Refer Clause (3) Genoa jNPT €Euro 
Freight Nhava Sheva ofT &C Seaport Nhava Sheva 

S.No: Description Qty AmountUoM Rate 

1 Stand Alone Zebrafish System As perNos As per 95796.80 
(details as per attached sheet) attached sheet attached sheet 

Add: Inland, Packing & Forwarding 1350.00 
Charges 

Add: Sea Freight Charges 2500.00 

Total 99646.80 
Euro : Ninety Nine Thousa nd Six Hundred Forty Six And Cents Eighty Qnly 

I 

Samitek Instruments Yours Faithfully 
C-80, Lajpat Nagar-II, New Delhi -110 024 

1. DEMURRAGE CHARGES: In case of demurrage due to 
wrong shipment papers, due to delay in intimation about 
the dispatch of shipment, Custom Queries or if the flight ~ 
arrives on hoI idays (Sat & Sun) or any other reason not 

n . .1 _haikh

mt. ('<lei , "[[cfifRf)1attributable to IISER and Custom Clearing Agent. The 
Assistaa~fiW~airikiiS & P)demurrage charges will be borne by SupplierjIndian 

Agent ~~~T&rr"[[cf~tmrm-~ 
Inolan Institute of Science Education &Research 

Note: - Terms & Conditions as per llSER Pune Tender ~ I Pune - 411008 
Enquiry no llSER-PUR-0218-16 

Suppl ier Accounts - 30815226 Indenter- Dr. Nixon Abraham Office Copy 

Tel.: 020 25908180 j 25908171 Fax: 02025898022 Email : purchase@iiserpune.ac.in Web: ww.iis e rpune.ac.in 

I 

http:ww.iiserpune.ac.in
mailto:purchase@iiserpune.ac.in
http:99646.80
http:95796.80

